6/1

6/3

6/4

6/6

6/7

6/8

6/9

Trey Farmer
Mary Ann Milligan

Jim West
Catherine Stuckey

Anna Sims
Phinizy Towler

Rachel Carroll
Frank Givens

Holley Murray
Aidan Knapp

Dot Aiken
Brad Sandbach
Andrew Crumrine

6/11

6/12

6/13

6/15

6/16

6/17

6/18

6/19

Yune Birthdays

Becky Smith
Mike Cercy
Caroline Marshall
Marilyn Grau

Shannon McQueen
Denise Izzo

Margaret Clark

Matt Gullette
Eliot Perry

Kathy McKie
Elizabeth Hundt

Elaine Weston
Susan Epps

6/19

6/20

6/21

6/22

6/23

6/24

Mallory Adams
John Joseph Scherer

Lou Teeslink
Susan Verdery
Bryan Hawkins
Thomas Wideman

Doug Graves
Patrick Marr

Sylvia Smith

Kathryn Putt
Barbara Hill

Jody Abstance
Erick Montgomery
Michelle Hawkins

6/25

6/26

6/27

6/28

6/30

Will Rice
Michael Cheesborough
Mary Jackson

Lauren Hodges

Gabriel Hammond
Matthew Sanders

Richard Lynch
Emily Lamb

Kathy Claxton
Laurie Montgomery
Jenna McRae

Harper Sims



